= —

=

THURSDAY 1:00-2:00pm

— J—

G
o v refd

’“}“‘“""“/WW"‘
amspandlils ang pois 1.
Auling sl bupug ang mig bty &y #egiging

N

a .
W)Y )

Qi

Check-In (Welcome Desk by Chapel Entrance in Main Building)

Campus tours happening during check-in.

2:00-2:30pm Welcome Session (Block Memorial Chapel)
2:30-3:45pm Attend a Class
Old Testament History and Literature in PCI1
Public Speaking in SLC 204
Intercultural Ministry Strategies in SLC 201
College Algebra in SLC 205
4:00pm Meet Your Student Host (Block Memorial Chapel)
4:15-5:15pm Various Open Sports Practices (Refer to Open Gym Schedule)
5:00-6:30pm Dinner (Cafeteria)
6:30-7:30pm Armory Coffee Shop Open (Armory)
7:30pm Evening Party (Armory) (Al Campus Event)
9:00pm RESPOND Worship Night (Block Memorial Chapel)
FRIDAY 7:30-8:30am Breakfast (Cafeteria)
8:00-8:50am Attend a Class
General Psychology in PC 1
Systematic Theology 3: Holy Spirit, Church and Last Things in PC 2
English Literature 2: 1785-present in SLC 205
9:00-10:00am Chapel (Block Memorial Chapel)

10:00-11:00am

11:00-1:00pm
12:00-12:50pm

1:00-2:45pm

2:50pm

Speaker: David Bauchspiess
Coffee with the Trinity Faculty (4drmory)
For Visiting Guests Only

Lunch
Attend a Class
Hermenutics in PC 2
World Literature in SLC 205
Intro to Church History in SLC 203
In-the-Know at Trinity (Prayer Chapel)
Student Panel
Funding Your Future (FAFSA, Scholarships, & other information)
Pack Your Bags
Closing Celebration (Prayer Chapel)
Closing and Signing Celebration



Sn=

N

THURSDAY
4:15-5:15pm
4:15-5:15pm
5:15-6:15pm
8:00-9:00pm

OPEN GYM SCHEDULE
Volleyball Open Practice (TBC Gym)
Cross-Country Open Practice (Meet in Fitness Center)
Women's Basketball Open Practice (TBC Gym)
Men's Basketball Open Practice (TBC Gym)

Lasgunin iy g balestiripn vy rafd
malinsh maparsLs ang pobis 1.

e
 lh

wing
aling sl Lapat g i Ly by v #







