

THURSDAY	1:00-2:00pm	Check-In (Welcome Desk by Chapel Entrance in Main Building)  Campus tours happening during check-in.  Welcome Session (Block Memorial Chapel)  Attend a Class  Old Testament History and Literature in PC1		
	2:00-2:30pm			
	2:30-3:45pm			
	2.50-5.45pm			
		Public Speaking in SLC 204		
		Intercultural Ministry Strategies in SLC 201		
		College Algebra in SLC 205		
	4:00pm	Meet Your Student Host (Block Memorial Chapel)		
	4:15-5:15pm	Various Open Sports Practices (Refer to Open Gym Schedule)		
	5:00-6:30pm	Dinner (Cafeteria)		
	6:30-7:30pm	Armory Coffee Shop Open (Armory)		
	7:30pm	Evening Party (Armory) (All Campus Event)		
	9:00pm	RESPOND Worship Night (Block Memorial Chapel)		
FRIDAY	7:30-8:30am	Breakfast (Cafeteria)		
	8:00-8:50am	Attend a Class  General Psychology in PC 1  Systematic Theology 3: Holy Spirit, Church and Last Things in PC 2  English Literature 2: 1785-present in SLC 205		
	9:00-10:00am	Chapel (Block Memorial Chapel)		
	10:00-11:00am	Speaker: David Bauchspiess  Coffee with the Trinity Faculty (Armory)		
	11 00 1 00	For Visiting Guests Only		
	11:00-1:00pm	Lunch		
	12:00-12:50pm	Attend a Class  Hermenutics in PC 2		
		World Literature in SLC 205		
		Intro to Church History in SLC 203		
	1:00-2:45pm	In-the-Know at Trinity (Prayer Chapel)		
	-	Student Panel		
		Funding Your Future (FAFSA, Scholarships, & other information)		
		Pack Your Bags		
	2:50pm	Closing Celebration (Prayer Chapel)		
		Closing and Signing Celebration		



## **THURSDAY**

## **OPEN GYM SCHEDULE**

4:15-5:15pm

4:15-5:15pm

5:15-6:15pm

8:00-9:00pm

Volleyball Open Practice (TBC Gym)

Cross-Country Open Practice (Meet in Fitness Center)

Women's Basketball Open Practice (TBC Gym)

Men's Basketball Open Practice (TBC Gym)